M-984-02
Special Information Tone Detector
1
Block Diagram
Pin Diagram
Ordering Information
Part # Description
M-984-02P 14-pin plastic DIP
M-984-02S 16-pin plastic, SOIC
M-984-02T 16-pin SOIC, Tape and Reel
Description
The M-984-02 Special Information Tone Detector is a
monolithic integrated circuit designed to provide reli-
able detection of many common telephone network
status signals. In particular, it detects the signals
known as Special Information Tones (SITs) or error